Linea Market

€@ 4 [

SPECIFICATIONS
Lightsource Type:

System Power [W]:

CCT (Color Temperature):

CRI / Ra:

Lumen Output:
Lumen LED (tc=25):
Beam Angle:

Lens (Diffuser):
Dimming:

System Voltage [V]:
Connection:
Lifetime [h]:
Lumen/W:

UGR (<=):
MacAdam (SDCM):
Color:

Length [mm]:
Height [mm]:
Width [mm]:
Weight [kg]:

LED (built in)
35w

4000K

80

2900lm
4400lm

88

Louvre

None

230V 50Hz
QuickConnect
L80B50: 48 000h
83lm/W

19

5

Black

900mm
90mm

60mm

2,6kg

(NORLUX )

L;?Aﬁm? Solutions

Linea Market is an interior luminaire for both ceiling- and track
mounting. The luminaire has big adjustment possibilities and is
available in both single and double version. The LED cylinders can
be tilted for optimum light distribution.
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