





Linea Market is an interior luminaire for both ceiling- and track mounting. The luminaire has big adjustment possibilities and is available in both single and double version. The LED cylinders can be tilted for optimum light distribution.



SPECIFICATIONS	
Lightsource Type:	LED (built in)
System Power [W]:	35W
CCT (Color Temperature):	4000K
CRI / Ra:	80
Lumen Output:	2900lm
Lumen LED (tc=25):	4400lm
Beam Angle:	88
Lens (Diffuser):	Louvre
Dimming:	None
System Voltage [V]:	230V 50Hz
Connection:	QuickConnect
Lifetime [h]:	L80B50: 48 000h
Lumen/W:	83lm/W
UGR (<=):	19
MacAdam (SDCM):	5
Color:	Black
Length [mm]:	900mm
Height [mm]:	90mm
Width [mm]:	60mm
Weight [kg]:	2,6kg

 \mathbf{A}^{+}